Power of ten: Positive exponents: Worksheet 13.2

Name

1.

10.

Evaluate 10°

Evaluate 100

Evaluate 1010

Evaluate 10°

Evaluate 1011

Evaluate 104

Evaluate 10°

Evaluate 10’

Evaluate 108

Evaluate 1012

Date

Score

tp_torialquint_



10.

1,000,000,000

10,000,000,000

1,000,000

100,000,000,000

10,000

100,000

10,000,000

100,000,000

1,000,000,000,000

Solutions: Worksheet 13.2
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